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Pos Nr. Name Fastest in Diff Gap 2nd time inCar

Class = E30

388 Jan-Marc Schulz  1:49.435 101  1:49.536 9BMW E30
354 Ard Keff  1:50.052 6 0.617 2 0.617  1:50.591 9BMW E30
369 Daan van der Weel  1:51.294 8 1.859 3 1.242  1:51.470 7BMW E30
356 Leonard Batenburg  1:52.151 6 2.716 4 0.857  1:52.239 7BMW E30
693 Nicolaas Scholtens  1:54.326 4 4.891 5 2.175  1:54.476 2BMW E30
201 Paul Hameeteman  1:54.359 7 4.924 6 0.033  1:56.430 6BMW 
680 Olivier Savelon  1:55.684 5 6.249 7 1.325  1:56.631 4BMW E30
336 Roel van Dijk  1:57.834 8 8.399 8 2.150  1:58.374 2BMW E30
383 Carl Moller  1:59.619 6 10.184 9 1.785  1:59.868 5BMW E30
337 Jeroen Lekx  2:01.987 3 12.552 10 2.368  2:02.794 4BMW E30
501 Jeffrey den Rooijen11 BMW M3

Pos Nr. Name Fastest in Diff Gap 2nd time inCar

Class = SPORT

306 Cees de Haan  1:47.089 71  1:48.056 5VW Golf
116 Louis Hutzezon jr.  1:51.102 10 4.013 2 4.013  1:51.753 9Alfa Romeo 33
503 Luco Hornsveld  1:52.805 3 5.716 3 1.703  1:52.851 4Renault 5
230 Co Visch  1:52.979 3 5.890 4 0.174  1:54.109 2BMW 318
53 Joop Kooreman  2:00.120 9 13.031 5 7.141  2:00.207 8Mitsubishi Carisma
36 Leen Haasnoot6 BMW M3 E30

Publication-timeFastest lap: 1:47.089  in lap 7 by nbr. 306 : Cees de Haan  (VW)
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